
Mowi Norway Region Mid

Beitveitneset

Certified

20.04.2015

02.04.2018

04.10.2019

0

0

G16= -6 583 (-0,37%)

None

None

None

Date # Species

Total Birds 0

Date # Species

Total Mammals 0

Date # Species

1) Calculated at the end of the production cycle as: EUL = Stocking count – harvest count – mortalities – other known escapes

2) OIE is the World Organisation for Animal Health
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WILDLIFE INTERACTIONS

Number of escaped fish

Detection of an OIE2-notifiable disease

Suspicious of unidentifiable transmissible agent

Estimated Unexplained loss (EUL)1
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